
 PUNTENOVERZICHT         DD : 03/06/18  BESTEMMING : Pointoise               BETREFT : AFDELING 6

     STAND MIDFOND

      LIDNR.   NAAM               --ONAANGEWEZEN---               LIDNR.   NAAM                 --AANGEWEZEN---

    12050262 C. van Lammeren        1-  2977.2                  12430438 A.I.J.M. Snoek         1-  2872.7
    13040720 J. Kuypers             2-  2971.8                  13009001 Udo-Duijn              2-  2857.9
    12100530 H. la Grouw            3-  2970.7                  12109067 J. Schutte & Zn        3-  2686.4
    12649003 A. Kat & Zn.           4-  2970.6                  12689211 Comb. Moes             4-  2624.0
    12109001 Van Vliet/Mastri       5-  2965.8                  12560577 G. Timmer              5-  2517.5
    12430438 A.I.J.M. Snoek         6-  2961.3                  12050262 C. van Lammeren        6-  2513.1
    14160196 J.A. Nijman            7-  2954.8                  12109164 Gebr Fanger            7-  2471.2
    12569100 Comb. Geutskens        8-  2952.7                  13040720 J. Kuypers             8-  2404.6
    12430519 R. Bos                 9-  2944.0                  13260006 L.M.Ruijter            9-  2373.8
    13009001 Udo-Duijn             10-  2943.2                  13330992 Frank Rodenburg       10-  2314.6

    14289115 Comb Paap & Paap      11-  2934.6                  12010605 J.H. van Duren        11-  2308.2
    13130791 P. Valk               12-  2934.5                  12560001 J.L. Haselager        12-  2273.5
    12560001 J.L. Haselager        13-  2934.3                  12649003 A. Kat & Zn.          13-  2216.9
    13220338 Chiel de Wit          14-  2930.5                  12561181 M.F.J. Krijger        14-  2213.1
    12060258 C. van Rijn           15-  2928.9                  12680113 Dirk Kaayk            15-  2207.7
    14089348 Reumann & de Jon      16-  2926.0                  12640764 C. Dekker             16-  2201.8
    12109067 J. Schutte & Zn       17-  2922.8                  12059001 Bosse en zn           17-  2176.5
    12480053 J. Wormsbecher        18-  2912.4                  12640019 Team Kramer-Hsu       18-  2175.0
    12560577 G. Timmer             19-  2909.6                  12430519 R. Bos                19-  2172.4
    12019071 Comb van Ackooy       20-  2907.8                  12560002 Jelger Klinkenbe      20-  2169.2

    13260006 L.M.Ruijter           21-  2904.7                  14019270 Kuilman-Zwanenbu      21-  2165.3
    12020229 J.P. Konst            22-  2903.0                  12060452 J. Boelrijk           22-  2151.3
    14161001 P Nijman              23-  2898.4                  13200519 Martijn van Zels      23-  2150.5
    13170273 A. Tromp              24-  2896.8                  13070194 A. van de Gulik       24-  2135.4
    12059001 Bosse en zn           25-  2896.1                  12060495 H. Westerink          25-  2119.5
    12641328 M. Kroon              26-  2888.5                  13130660 A. van Kesteren       26-  2093.2
    14161167 C.K. Niesten          27-  2887.0                  12569100 Comb. Geutskens       27-  2084.9
    13200181 Dennis Kamps          28-  2880.6                  14090661 G.M. van de Pave      28-  2078.8
    14090709 B. Thiele             29-  2876.4                  13149002 Hoffman/Regtop        29-  2076.8
    12560941 C.W. Verkruisen       30-  2875.0                  11419122 Comb Lammen - Fl      30-  2070.7

    14090661 G.M. van de Pave      31-  2871.1                  12100009 J. Rijnsburger s      31-  2070.3
    12109164 Gebr Fanger           32-  2870.0                  12480860 N. Buhrs              32-  2068.5
    12430187 Gerard Heersping      33-  2869.6                  12641328 M. Kroon              33-  2053.8
    12100637 W. Klaverstijn J      34-  2863.2                  12489192 Comb.Kelder/Naut      34-  2028.2
    12410023 M. Kroon-Kout         35-  2861.2                  12660672 H.V.Hauzendorfer      35-  2024.8
    13200071 Jos Stoop             36-  2860.3                  12480053 J. Wormsbecher        36-  2022.5
    14160382 H. Docter             37-  2858.9                  14169179 de Boer/ Sanne M      37-  2011.5
    12659171 Comb J&J Kaman        38-  2857.7                  13269196 F & F Sikkelerus      38-  2009.5
    12060312 S. Westerink          39-  2854.0                  13070500 H. van de Gulik       39-  1996.0
    14019270 Kuilman-Zwanenbu      40-  2852.8                  14169225 C.& J. Weel           40-  1993.0

 AFDELING 6      DUIFKAMPIOENEN  STAND MIDFOND

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  A.I.J.M. Snoek        Volendam            61395210   3    2947.3
    2  J. Kuypers            Alkmaar             63637136   3    2914.5
    3  A.I.J.M. Snoek        Volendam            71138601   3    2898.7
    4  G. Timmer             Purmerend           61403358   3    2889.8
    5  Udo-Duijn             Heiloo              71155008   3    2887.6
    6  B. Thiele             Velserbroek         51547172   3    2860.0
    7  Comb van Ackooy       Hoofddorp           71125615   3    2783.2
    8  Udo-Duijn             Heiloo              71155040   3    2757.3
    9  Johan Hoogland        Alkmaar             51580920   3    2729.0
   10  P. Valk               Julianadorp         71160604   3    2726.8
   11  Martin Vinkenborg     Volendam            61397557   3    2721.2
   12  Gebr Fanger           Badhoevedorp        61389313   3    2711.3
   13  Comb J&J Kaman        Wormerveer          71150542   3    2706.8
   14  J.A. Nijman           Heemskerk           61440391   3    2689.7
   15  A.I.J.M. Snoek        Volendam            71138576   3    2678.1
   16  C. de Waart en Zn.    Marken              71143384   3    2677.6
   17  J. Kuypers            Alkmaar             61073989   3    2660.3
   18  Udo-Duijn             Heiloo              71155049   3    2655.5
   19  A.I.J.M. Snoek        Volendam            61395299   3    2651.1
   20  de Boer/ Sanne Mens   Heemskerk           71183931   3    2642.2

 



 AFDELING 6 HOKPRESTATIES   MIDFOND

      LIDNR.   NAAM               MEE PRYS  PUNTEN

    13009001 Udo-Duijn                     1590.3898
    12109067 J. Schutte & Zn               1519.7372
    12560577 G. Timmer                     1442.2669
    12430519 R. Bos                        1342.5788
    14160196 J.A. Nijman                   1226.4613
    14169179 de Boer/ Sanne M              1182.7890
    12561181 M.F.J. Krijger                1162.8794
    12430438 A.I.J.M. Snoek                1158.6927
    12480860 N. Buhrs                      1136.7201
    12560001 J.L. Haselager                1125.5260

    12640764 C. Dekker                     1110.0825
    12100530 H. la Grouw                   1101.6896
    14161167 C.K. Niesten                  1099.9849
    12019071 Comb van Ackooy               1097.2400
    12050262 C. van Lammeren               1085.4843
    13149002 Hoffman/Regtop                1075.6181
    12060312 S. Westerink                  1062.6392
    12649003 A. Kat & Zn.                  1027.9793
    13260006 L.M.Ruijter                    982.4026
    12560002 Jelger Klinkenbe               982.3090

RECLAMES V21 Asse Zellik         26-05-2018                                                                   
===========================================                                                                   
GEEN                                                                                                          

RECLAMES E21 Afd 6 Pithiviers    26-05-2018                                                                   
===========================================                                                                   
GEEN                                                                                                          

RECLAMES E51 Pithiviers(N)       26-05-2018                                                                   
===========================================                                                                   
1320.0001 Leon Leadbitter, verplaatst van Zuid naar Noord                                                     
           220-  56-   1-  1   5E GET 61431874 16.24.48  970.055 MTR                                          
              - 153-   2-  2   6E GET 61431971 17.12.28  892.663 MTR                                          

 


